OLYMPUS STONE MANAGEMENT
Premium Devices for Efficient and Convenient Stone Treatment
15
16
3
2 3
OLYMPUS STONE MANAGEMENT
Having a long history in supporting physicians’ needs in stone management through the provision of rigid and

EGSSC4526 4.5 Fr 26 cm
EGSSC4528 4.5 Fr 28 cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Quadra-Coil Multi-Length Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5001945 4.5 Fr 22–28 cm
EG5001960 6.0 Fr 22–28 cm
EG5001970 7.0 Fr 22–28 cm
EG5001985 8.5 Fr 22–28 cm
Classic Double-Pigtail Stents, coated (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5604508 4.5 Fr   8 cm
EG5604510 4.5 Fr 10 cm
EG5604512 4.5 Fr 12 cm
EG5604514 4.5 Fr 14 cm
EG5604516 4.5 Fr 16 cm
EG5604518 4.5 Fr 18 cm
EG5604520 4.5 Fr 20 cm
EG5604522 4.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5604524 4.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5604526 4.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5604528 4.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5606020 6.0 Fr 20 cm
EG5606022 6.0 Fr 22 cm
TecoFlex Ureteral Stents
Lubri-Flex Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5554508 4.5 Fr 8 cm
EG5554510 4.5 Fr 10 cm
EG5554512 4.5 Fr 12 cm
EG5554514 4.5 Fr 14 cm
EG5554516 4.5 Fr 16 cm
EG5554518 4.5 Fr 18 cm
EG5554520 4.5 Fr 20 cm
EG5554522 4.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5554524 4.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5554526 4.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5554528 4.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5556022 6.0 Fr 22 cm
EG5556024 6.0 Fr 24 cm
EG5556026 6.0 Fr 26 cm
EG5556028 6.0 Fr 28 cm
EG5556030 6.0 Fr 30 cm
EG5557022 7.0 Fr 22 cm
EG5557024 7.0 Fr 24 cm
EG5557026 7.0 Fr 26 cm
EG5557028 7.0 Fr 28 cm
EG5557030 7.0 Fr 30 cm
EG5558522 8.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5558524 8.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5558526 8.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5558528 8.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5558530 8.5 Fr 30 cm
LithoStent Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5637008 7.0 Fr   8 cm
EG5637010 7.0 Fr 10 cm

EGCS-G5 Seals, silicone, for accessories up to 5 Fr, 6/box
EGCS-G7 Seals, silicone, for accessories up to 7 Fr, 12/box
ORDERING INFORMATION
For an additional transducer-set the following accessories are needed:
transducer, nose cone, wrench.
Holmium Lasers
Catalogue No. Description
E0497710 Solvo 30-Watt Holmium:YAG laser system
(wireless foot switch)
E0497711 UroPulse 20-Watt Holmium:YAG laser system
(wireless foot switch)
Single-use Laser Fibers (3,0 m)
Catalogue No. Description
E0497750 200 series single-use laser fiber, 3/box
E0497713 270-micron single-use laser fiber, 3/box
E0497714 400-micron single-use laser fiber, 3/box
E0497715 600-micron single-use laser fiber, 3/box
E0497716 1,000-micron single-use laser fiber, 3/box
STONE MANAGEMENT
E
04
99